ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
71712021 RMP21-005003 3300 TRILLIUM CIR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
717/2021 RMP21-005004 1901 ALGONQUIN RD BURGER KING SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
71712021 RMP21-005005 5600 ASTOR LN SARATOGA APTS SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
717/2021 1401 ROHWLING WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
71712021 RMP21-005006 4725 CALVERT DR WILLOW BEND APTS SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
717/2021 RMP21-005007 APPROX LOC: TRAFFIC STOP

ALGONQUIN RD
71712021 4845 ALEXANDRA CT WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
717/2021 RMP21-005008 JEWEL TRAFFIC STOP
71712021 RMP21-005009 APPROX LOC: 3542 TRAFFIC STOP

CAMPBELL ST
717/2021 RMP21-005011 OWL/PEACOCK WHI PK TK TRAFFIC STOP
717/2021 APPROX LOC:4360 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

EUCLID AVE
717/2021 APPROX LOC:5108 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

TOLLVIEW DR
71712021 RMP21-005012 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE TRESPASSING UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

LAKE

717/2021 RMP21-005013 APPROX LOC: 4789 TRAFFIC STOP

BARKER AVE
71712021 RMP21-005014 EUCLIE EO ROH TRAFFIC STOP
717/2021 RMP21-005015 4801(4800) BLK WEBER HAZARD REPORT WITH NO ARREST

DR
71712021 3125 TOWN SQUARE DR AMBULANCE CALL
717/2021 RMP21-005016 2121 EUCLID AVE COOK COUNTY COURTHOUSE - OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

OUTSIDE ASSIST

71712021 RMP21-005017 4702 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD SUSPICIOUS NOISE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
717/2021 APPROX LOC:1941 911 WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

ROHLWING RD
71712021 RMP21-005018 APPROX LOC: 4198 TRAFFIC STOP

KIRCHOFF RD

7/12/2021 9:26:35 AM



Incident Date

7712021

71712021

71712021
71712021

7/7/2021
71712021
7/7/2021

71712021
7712021
71712021
7712021
71712021
7/7/2021
71712021
7/7/2021
71712021

7/7/2021

7/7/2021
7/7/2021
7/7/2021

7/7/2021
717/2021

Report Number

RMP21-005019

RMP21-005020
RMP21-005021

RMP21-005022
RMP21-005023
RMP21-005024

RMP21-005025

RMP21-005026
RMP21-005027
RMP21-005028
RMP21-005029

RMP21-005030

RMP21-005031

RMP21-005032

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:3321
ALGONQUIN RD

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

3712 BLUEBIRD LN
2303 ST JAMES ST

5805 HIGHLAND DR
4858 ALGONQUIN PKWY

APPROX LOC: 3492
KIRCHOFF RD

2202 OAK LN

2304 PARK ST

2300 WING ST

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
2400 ALGONQUIN RD
600 HICKS RD

122 VILLA CIRCLE DR
1800 WINNETKA CIR
2801 ALGONQUIN RD

3 SCARBOROUGH ON
OXFORD

4700 ARBOR DR
2455 PLUM GROVE RD

APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF
RD

1 TORY LN
1800 WINNETKA CIR

Location Name

MARATHON STATION

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

WAVERLY PARK

JEWEL
COACHLIGHT CONDOS
NORTHROP GRUMMAN

MOTEL 6

PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE
LIVING

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

CONTINENTAL TOWERS 1

MOTEL 6

Incident

WIRELESS 911 INFO

PARKING COMPLAINT

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
DISTURBANCE
TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
THEFT

HIT AND RUN
ACCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
REPOSSESSION
AMBULANCE CALL

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

JUVENILE NUISANCE
WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ALARM
WIRELESS 911 INFO

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

7/12/2021 9:26:35 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
717/2021 APPROX LOC:3001 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
THRUSH LN
71712021 RMP21-005033 2450 CHAS DR CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
717/2021 RMP21-005034 2202 OAK LN WAVERLY PARK FIREWORKS COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
71712021 RMP21-005035 104 HONEYSUCKLE CT OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ASSIST

7/12/2021 9:26:35 AM



