



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/7/2021	RMP21-005003	3300 TRILLIUM CIR		PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/7/2021	RMP21-005004	1901 ALGONQUIN RD	BURGER KING	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/7/2021	RMP21-005005	5600 ASTOR LN	SARATOGA APTS	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/7/2021		1401 ROHWLING		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/7/2021	RMP21-005006	4725 CALVERT DR	WILLOW BEND APTS	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/7/2021	RMP21-005007	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/7/2021		4845 ALEXANDRA CT		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/7/2021	RMP21-005008	JEWEL		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/7/2021	RMP21-005009	APPROX LOC: 3542 CAMPBELL ST		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/7/2021	RMP21-005011	OWL/PEACOCK WHI PK TK		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/7/2021		APPROX LOC:4360 EUCLID AVE		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/7/2021		APPROX LOC:5108 TOLLVIEW DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/7/2021	RMP21-005012	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	TRESPASSING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/7/2021	RMP21-005013	APPROX LOC: 4789 BARKER AVE		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/7/2021	RMP21-005014	EUCLIE EO ROH		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/7/2021	RMP21-005015	4801(4800) BLK WEBER DR		HAZARD	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/7/2021		3125 TOWN SQUARE DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/7/2021	RMP21-005016	2121 EUCLID AVE	COOK COUNTY COURTHOUSE - OUTSIDE	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/7/2021	RMP21-005017	4702 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	SUSPICIOUS NOISE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/7/2021		APPROX LOC:1941 ROHLWING RD		911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/7/2021	RMP21-005018	APPROX LOC: 4198 KIRCHOFF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/7/2021		APPROX LOC:3321 ALGONQUIN RD	MARATHON STATION	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/7/2021	RMP21-005019	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	PARKING COMPLAINT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/7/2021	RMP21-005020	3712 BLUEBIRD LN		ANIMAL COMPLAINT	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/7/2021	RMP21-005021	2303 ST JAMES ST		FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/7/2021	RMP21-005022	5805 HIGHLAND DR		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/7/2021	RMP21-005023	4858 ALGONQUIN PKWY		DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/7/2021	RMP21-005024	APPROX LOC: 3492 KIRCHOFF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/7/2021	RMP21-005025	2202 OAK LN	WAVERLY PARK	PREMISES CHECK	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/7/2021		2304 PARK ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/7/2021		2300 WING ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/7/2021	RMP21-005026	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	THEFT	
7/7/2021	RMP21-005027	2400 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/7/2021	RMP21-005028	600 HICKS RD	NORTHROP GRUMMAN	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/7/2021	RMP21-005029	122 VILLA CIRCLE DR		AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/7/2021		1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	REPOSSESSION	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/7/2021		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PLUM CREEK SUPPORTIVE LIVING	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/7/2021	RMP21-005030	3 SCARBOROUGH ON OXFORD		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/7/2021	RMP21-005031	4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	JUVENILE NUISANCE	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/7/2021		2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/7/2021		APPROX LOC:1701 GOLF RD	CONTINENTAL TOWERS 1	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/7/2021	RMP21-005032	1 TORY LN		ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/7/2021		1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/7/2021		APPROX LOC:3001 THRUSH LN		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/7/2021	RMP21-005033	2450 CHAS DR		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/7/2021	RMP21-005034	2202 OAK LN	WAVERLY PARK	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/7/2021	RMP21-005035	104 HONEYSUCKLE CT		OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT